Presentation of the
Board of the Danish
Dermatological Society

Chairman:

Overlege dr.med. Claus Zachariae
Dermatologisk afdeling KA 1502
Gentofte Amtssygehus

Niels Andersensvej 65

2900 Hellerup

Denmark

TIf:39 773203 /3977 31 95

Fax: 39 65 71 37

E-mail clza@gentoftehosp.kbhamt.dk

Vice-Chairman:

Specialleege, Inger Louise Wildfang
H.I.Biesgade 6, 1.

9500 Hobro

Denmark

TIf. 98 51 01 51

Fax: 98 52 43 47

E-mail: wildfang@dadlnet.dk

Former Chairman:

Ledende overlege dr. med. Tonny
Karlsmark
H:S Bispebjerg Hospital,

Dermato-Venerologisk afdeling, Vi-

dencenter for Sarheling,
Bispebjerg Bakke 23,

2400 Kgbenhavn NV.
Denmark

TIf.: 35 31 60 20

Fax: 35 31 20 62

E-mail: TK10@bbh.hosp.dk.

Treasurer:

Overlaege, ph.d., Henrik Sglvsten
Arhus Sygehus
Dermato-Venerologisk afdeling S.
P.P.Orumsvej 11,

8000 Arhus C.

Denmark

TIf.: 89 49 18 62

Fax: 89 49 18 60

E-mail: rlgl 2hes@as.aaa.dk
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Secretary:

Afdelingslaege, dr.med., ph.d. Merete
Haedersdal

H:S Bispebjerg Hospital,
Dermato-Venerologisk afdeling, Vi-
dencenter for Sarheling,

Bispebjerg Bakke 23,

2400 Kgbenhavn NV.

Denmark

TIf. 35 31 60 02.

Fax: 35 31 60 10

E-mail: mhaedersdal@dadlnet.dk




Presentation of the
Board of the Finnish
Dermatological Society

Chairman

Dr. Paivikki Susitaival

North Carelia Central Hospital,
Department of Dermatology
Tikkaméentie 16

Finland

80210 Joensuu

Tel: +358 13 171 3201

E-mail: paivikki.susitaival@pkssk.fi

Vice-president:

Prof. Veli-Matti Kdhari
Department of Dermatology
Turku University Hospital

P.O. Box 52

FIN 20521 Turku

Finland

Tel: +358 2 313 1600

E-mail: veli-matti.kahari@tyks.fi

Secretary:

Dr. Tarja Mdlkdnen
Helsinki Universiry Central Hospital

Skin and Allergy Hospital

P.O. Box 160

FIN 00029 HUS

Finland

Tel: +358 40 565 4192

E-mail: tarja.malkonen@hus.fi

Treasurer:

Dr. Leea Ylitalo

Tampere University Central Hospital
Department of Dermatology

P.O. Box 2000

FIN 33521 Tampere

Finland

Tel: +358 3 311 611

E-mail: leea.ylitalo@pshp.fi
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Members:

Dr. Kari Saarinen

Paijat-Hame Central Hospital
Department of Dermatology
Keskussairaalankatu 7

FIN 15850 Lahti

Finland

Tel: +358 3 819 11

E-mail: kari.saarinen@phnet.fi

Dr. Outi Kortekangas-Savolainen

Turku University Hospital
Department of Dermatology
P.O. Box 52

FIN 20720 Turku

Finland

Tel: +358 2 313 2639

E-mail: outi.kortekangas-savolainen@

tyks.fi




Dr. Marja Soini Dr. Anu Mustakari

Tiiliméki 5 C Tampere University Central Hospital
00330 Helsinki Department of Dermatology
Finland P.O. Box 2000

Tel: +358 40 715 1613 FIN 33521 Tampere

E-mail: marja.soini@pp1.inet.fi Finland

Tel: +358 3 311 611
E-mail: anu.mustakari@pshp.fi

Presentation of the
Board of the Icelandic
Dermatological Society

Chairman Secretary Treasurer

Baldur T Baldursson, MD PhD Helga Hronn Thorhallsdottir, MD Bolli Bjarnason, MD PhD
Dermatologist Dermatologist Dermatologist

Department of Dermatology Skipholt 50B Laeknastofur Department of Dermatology
University Hospital Reykjavik 105 Reykjavik University of Iceland
Tverholt 18 Iceland 101 Reykjavik

105 Reykjavik E-mail: hht@centrum.is Iceland

Iceland E-mail: bolli@hotmail.com

E-mail: bbaldursson@ossur.com
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Presentation of the
Board of the Norwe-
gian Dermatological
Society

Chairman:

Per Helsing, Overlege
Hudavdelingen
Rikshospitalet
NO-0027 Oslo
Norway

TIf: (a) 23070000

E-mail: per.helsing@rikshospitalet.no

Treasurer:

Jurgen Funk, Avtalespesialist
Dr. Funks Hudklinikk as
Prinsensgate 9

NO-1530 Moss

Norway

TIf.: 69 20 98 08

E-mail: maker-fu@online.no

Secretary: Member:

Guttorm Guleng, Assistentlege Harald Moi, Professor dr. med.
Hudavdelingen Avdelingsoverlege, Olafiaklinikken
Ulleval universitetssykehus Grensen 5-7

NO-0407 Oslo NO-0159 Oslo

Norway Norway

TIf.: 22118303 TIf +47 22082983

E-mail: gguleng@hotmail.com, E-mail: harald.moi@ulleval.no

ggut@uus.no

Member:

Kristin Ryggen

Department of Dermatology

St. Olavs hospital,

NO-7006 Trondheim

E-mail: kristin.ryggen@stolav.no
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Presentation of the
Board of the Swedish
Dermatological Society

Chairman:

Asa Bostrom

Department of Dermatology
Uppsala University Hospital
SE-751 85 Uppsala

Phone: +46-18-611 50 93

E-mail: asa.bostrom@medsci.uu.se

Vice Chairman:

Magnus Bruze

Department of Occupational Health
University Hospital

SE-205 02 Malmo

Phone: +46-40-33 17 60

E-mail: magnus.bruze@med.lu.se

Treasurer:

Mats Berg

Department of Dermatology
Uppsala University Hospital
SE-751 85 Uppsala

Phone: +46-18-611 26 77

E-mail: mats.berg@akademiska.se

Members from left: Per-Anders Mjornberg, Magnus Bruze, Eva Johansson, Marléne Isaksson

(president for riksstimman 2006), Margaretha Modén, Mats Berg, Asa Bostrém, Mats Bjelle-

rup, John Paoli (Redaktor for riksstamman 2006), Saknas pa bilden gér Norman Iversen.

Secretary

Margaretha Modén
Department of Dermatology
Central Lasarettet

SE-721 89

E-mail: margaretha.moden@ltv.se
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Members:

Per-Anders Mjornberg
Mats Bjellerup
Norman Iversen

Eva Johansson





